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	Yr 10
	HT1
	
	HT2
	
	HT3
	
	HT4
	
	HT5
	
	HT6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bad & Handball
	
	Vball & Futsal
	
	TT & Basketball
	
	HRE & Net
	
	Rounders & Ath
	
	Pickleball/Striking & Fielding

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Yr 11
	HT1
	
	HT2
	
	HT3
	
	HT4
	
	HT5
	
	HT6

	GRP
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11-A
	Pickle Ball & Touch Rugby
	
	Vball & Futsal
	
	TT & Basketball
	
	HRE & Net
	
	Striking / Fielding & Ath
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



